		- 07 - 25	-2003
	Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF C U.S. Patent and Trade	
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents at	10250 Trademarks: 1	7888 Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): 7_2 MED DATA SYSTE Individual(s) Associate General Partnership Limited Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Mer	MS, Nk. ation Partnership Yes No ger nge of Name	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Nex Gen Ergolomics NC. Internal Address: SUITE 750 Street Address: 660 TRANSCAWAM LIHY City: Montreal State: Grand Zip 188 152 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Corporations must be a separate document from assignment)
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(A. Trademark Application No.(s)	(s): nal number(s) att	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2336750 tached Yes No
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence on the concerning document should be mailed:	ondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	Name: NEX GEN ERGONOP Internal Address: SuitE 750	ucs Inc.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40 SEE Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
07/24/200	Street Address: 6600 TRANSCANA DA HWY 3 DEPRNE MORTO PEREZZACIONA Z	y ip: H9R 1 52	8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
01 FC:85		DO NOT USE	
01 LC:924	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attache copy of the original document. DAVID BEKHOR Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas Med-Data Systems, Inc. (Med-Data) of 36 Fairhaven Dr., Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 has adopted, used and is using the ERGOMASTER trademark which was registered under no. 2336750, on 2000/03/28; and

Whereas NexGen Ergonomics Inc. (NexGen) of 6600 Trans Canada Highway, Suite 750, Pointe-Claire (Montreal), QC H9R 4S2 Canada has acquired said registered trademark pursuant to a Technology Transfer Agreement dated May 5, 2003.

Now therefore, for the good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Med-Data does hereby assign to NexGen all right, title, interest and

good will in the ERGOMASTER trademark.

RECORDED: 07/21/2003

Executed as of May 5, 2003

Title and name

TRADEMARK REEL: 002785 FRAME: 0746